
 MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
Countywide Programs 

2016 Spring Women’s Soccer 40+ 
**REVISED 5/25/16** 

 

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME 
JERSEY 
COLOR 

1 Vintage Lightning Robin Derwin 
Royal 
Blue 

2 Combos Catherine Soffronoff White 

3 Speed of Dark Cheryl Krahe Black 

4 Hurricanes Melanie Simpson Grey 

5 RC Rebels Dianne Thron Red 

 
SECOND TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM (Must change jerseys if color conflict) 

***Rosters due April 3 and changes due before 3rd game*** 
 

MON GAMES -  FAIRLAND RECREATIONAL PARK #5  (3928 Greencastle Rd, Fairland, MD 20866) 

 
WED GAMES -  RIDGE ROAD RECREATIONAL PARK #4  (21155 Frederick Rd, Germantown, MD 20876) 

Wednesday, April 13 2016 
7:00 p.m. 2 vs 1   
8:40 p.m. 3 vs 5     
Bye 4 
 
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 2 vs 4  
8:40 p.m. 1 vs 3     
Bye 5      
 
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 2 vs 5   
8:40 p.m. 4 vs 1     
Bye  3 
  
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 
RAIN OUT!  
 
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 
RAIN OUT! 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 
RAIN OUT! 

 
Monday, May 23, 2016 
Cancelled!        
 
Wednesday, May 25, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 1 vs 2   
8:40 p.m. 5 vs 3     
Bye 4 

 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 5 vs 2   
8:40 p.m. 1 vs 4     
Bye 3 

 
Monday, June 6, 2016 
@Fairland #5 
7:00 p.m. 5 vs 4 
8:40 p.m. 2 vs 3     
Bye 1 
 
 
 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 3 vs 4 
8:40 p.m. 1 vs 5 
Bye 2 

 
Monday, June 13, 2016 
@Fairland #5 
7:00 p.m. 4 vs 2    
8:40 p.m. 3 vs 1     
Bye 5 
 
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 
7:00 p.m. 5 vs 4 
8:40 p.m. 2 vs 3 
Bye 1 
 
Monday, June 20, 2016 
@Fairland #5 
7:00 p.m. 4 vs 3   
8:40 p.m. 1 vs 5     
Bye 2        
 
 
  

 

League Director: Stephanie Eyler 
240-777-4939 

Stephanie.Eyler@MontgomeryCountyMD.gov 
Weather Line – 240-777-6889 (Updated by 3PM weekdays) 

 

Do you have an issue, concern, or problem related to a park or county playing field?  You can help us address your concerns by 
providing Montgomery Parks with a little bit of information and you will get a response directly from Montgomery Parks.   
Thank you for taking time to help improve county programs, facilities and open space! 
http://www.montgomeryparks.org/about/customer_service.shtm 
  

No schedule changes will be permitted, once schedules are posted. Any team unable to fill a team, after schedules 

have been posted, will forfeit their entire registration fee; no partial refunds permitted. 
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